VISION Transylvania
Program Day Schedule 2021-2022

Orientation
August 19, 2021 (Thursday – 5:00 – 9:00 p.m.)

Fall Retreat (2 days)
August 27 & 28, 2021
(Friday – 1:00 – 5:00 p.m. & Saturday – 9:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m.)

History Day
September 16, 2021 (Thursday – 8:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m.)

Environmental & Natural Resources Day
October 21, 2021 (Thursday – 8:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m.)

Government Day
November 18, 2021(Thursday – 8:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m.)

Business, Industry & Economic Development Day
December 9, 2021 (Thursday – 8:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m.)

Law Enforcement & Emergency Management Day
January 20, 2022 (alternate weather date Jan 27) (Thursday – 8:00 a.m. – 6:00 p.m.)

Education Day
February 17, 2022 (Thursday – 8:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m.)

Health Care & Human Services Day
March 24, 2022 (Thursday – 8:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m.)

Arts Day
April 21, 2022 (Thursday – 8:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m.)

Outdoor Recreation Day
May 19, 2022 (Thursday – 8:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m.)

Closing Retreat & Graduation
June 2, 2022 (Thursday – 8:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m.)



Please note that attendance is required for the Fall Retreat. The Fall Retreat serves to establish a foundation for the entire year, thus making full participation of these days extremely important for the overall success of the program. We thank you in advance for your support and cooperation.
